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CBSE DATE SHEET 

SENIOR SCHOOL CERTIFICATE EXAMINATION – 2025 

CLASS – XII 
 

DAY, DATE & TIME SUBJECT CODE SUBJECT NAME 

Saturday, February 15, 2025 

10:30 am – 1:30 pm  
066 Entrepreneurship 

Monday, February 17, 2025 

10:30 am – 1:30 pm 
048 Physical Education 

Friday, February 21, 2025 

10:30 am – 1:30 pm 
042 Physics 

Saturday, February 22, 2025 

10:30 am – 1:30 pm 
054 Business Studies 

Thursday, February 27, 2025 

10:30 am – 1:30 pm 
043 Chemistry 

Saturday, March 8, 2025 

10:30 am – 1:30 pm 
041 Mathematics 

Tuesday, March 11, 2025 

10:30 am – 1:30 pm 
301 English Core 

Saturday, March 15, 2025 

10:30 am – 1:30 pm 
302 Hindi Core 

Tuesday, March 18, 2025 

10:30 am – 12:30 pm 
049 Painting 

Wednesday, March 19, 2025 

10:30 am – 1:30 pm 
030 Economics 

Thursday, March 20, 2025 

10:30 am – 12:30 pm 
034 Hindustani Music Vocal 

Saturday, March 22, 2025 

10:30 am – 1:30 pm 
028 Political Science 

Tuesday, March 25, 2025 

10:30 am – 1:30 pm 
044 Biology 

Wednesday, March 26, 2025 

10:30 am – 1:30 pm 
055 Accountancy 

Saturday, March 29, 2025 

10:30 am – 1:30 pm 

065 

083 

Informatics Practices 

Computer Science 

Tuesday, April 1, 2025 

10:30 am – 1:30 pm 
027 History 

Wednesday, April 2, 2025 

10:30 am – 1:30 pm 
104 Punjabi 

Friday, April 4, 2025 

10:30 am – 1:30 pm 
037 Psychology 

 

❖ Important Instructions to be strictly followed by the candidates in the examination: 

1. Candidates will strictly follow all the instructions issued by CBSE from time to time. 

2. Parents will also visit Board’s website and remain in touch with the school of their ward so that they are aware 

of latest updates by the CBSE and the school so that they can guide to their ward. 

3. No communication devices are allowed in the Examination Centre. 

4. Candidates will maintain strict discipline in the Examination Centre. 

5. Candidates will follow all instructions given in Admit Card. 

6. Duration for each examination will be as given in the date sheet and Admit Card. 

7. For updates, the students may visit www.cbse.gov.in. 
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